Uunikute Talveralli 2010 LK-1 Jaanimae

Ekipaaz Nimi

80  Arvi Annimae
16  Janar Kolsar
78 Veiko Vilu

79  Raido Alion

40  Jiri Hinsberg

8 Lauri Vaarma
635 Hasso Arnim
45  Toomas Henk
518 Martin Maesalu
56  Ruut Ratsepp
82  Sander lives
63  Imre N6mmik
68  Ken Miller

13  Margus "Carrec" Kiinnap

7 Hart Jirine

24  Mart Aun

44  Marti Mets

17  Elmar Ots
911  Andrus Jarva Teataja
522 ErvinKaru

72  Reigo Vilu

77  Harri Tiidus
245  Mati Vanapeer
58  Kuldar Kark

Lisakatse pikkus 2,01 km

Auto

Toyota L-C HJ60
BMW 325E
AZLK 412

VAZ 2101
Toyota L-C BJ40
Saab 99

BMW 635CSi
Volvo 244

BMW 518 e12
Saab 99 GLS
VAZ 21063

VAZ 21011

1Z 412

VAZ 2101

VW Golf MK.I
AZLK 2140
Chevrolet Apache 1050
IZ 2715-011
VAZ Niva

AZLK 412

AZLK 2140
Opel GT

Volvo 245 Turbo
M-B 240D W123

Jaanimae

VL-aasta
1982
1983

1974
1974
1976
1983
1979
1982
1980
1977
1989
1980
1980
1972
1980
1979
1959
1980
1978
1979
1977
1972
1988
1983

Page 1

Klass
veo-buss

veo-buss

veo-buss

Aeg
3.25
3.31

3.31
3.36
3.37
3.39
3.41
3.42
3.44
3.45
3.45
3.46
3.50
3.51
3.52
3.52
3.52
3.53
3.53
3.54
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.56

Karistus-
punktid
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64
97
38
65
99
32
59
94
157
20
86
27
28
62
150
21
70
222
35
131
48
61
246
745
49

500

Risto Oiemets
Andres Arnover
Mart Bergmann
Vello Ruhno
Margus Kivi
Taivo Laherand
Kristjan Konks
Janek "Tox" Pahn
Villu Koppel
Janek Lepp
Tonis Veski

Ahti Kurvet
Raivet Aru
Voldemar Nurmik
Indrek Teppor
Heikki Riim
Margus Kristjuhan
Janek Boitsov
Tanel Tero

Teet Pungas
Danel Vessmann
Kalle Muhel
Véino Karu
Ingmar Pill

Andre Kula

Alo Soolo
Jaanus Palo

Jaanimae

1Z 412 1981
Ford M26-52f 1969
M-B W123 Limo 8P 1981
VAZ 2101 1971
Saab 99 1984
Ford Granada MK1 Coupe 1976
BMW 320 1983
Ford Taunus "WRC" 1978
Ford Taunus Mk.4 1977
VAZ 2103 1981
Opel Rekord E1 1982
VAZ 2103 1978
UAZ 452 1984
VAZ 21011 1972
Ford Taunus 17M Super 1964
GAZ 21 1969
VW K-70 1970
Chrysler Cordoba 1978
Ford Taunus 2d 1973
VW 1300 1966
UAZ 469 1984
VAZ 2106 1979
RAF 2203 1978
BMW 745i 1984
Toyota Corolla KE20 1972
UAZ 469 "Nuia" 1977
Fiat 500 1972

Page 2

veo-buss

veo-buss

veo-buss

veo-buss

3.56
3.56
3.57
3.57
3.58
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.01
4.01
4.02
4.04
4.05
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.07
4.13
4.14
4.16
4.16
4.16
4.18
4.19
4.21
4.21

23
23
26
26
28
30
30
30
30
34
34
36
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
50



89
31
204
333

244

51
55
92
87
22
999
43
100
30
728
15

25
71
73
98

33
42
111

Margus Lamberg
Kaspar Noor
Kalle lljas

Merle Palder
Sven Peets
Andres Kortel
Margus Karu
Veiko Kallaspoolik
Mart Karu
Toomas Vannas
Toomas Oja
Toénu Piibur
Tamar Tiisler
Madis Kolga
Raul Kevvai
Allan Kuusik
Allan Konovalov
Mikk Jaaska
Gert Generalov
Sergei Didyk
Vaido Méahar
Erlend Kotkas
Norman Toots
Mati Kits
Jurnas Hervin
Madis Laupa
Allan Kaasik

Ford Mustang HT
M-B 280 W126
AZLK 2140

UAZ 3303

AZLK 412

Volvo 244

BMW 528i

Range Rover V8
VAZ 2101

Audi Coupe

1Z 412

VAZ 2106

Ford Transit

K-650

Chevrolet Styline Delux
Toyota Carina DeLuxe
BMW 728 e23
Chevrolet Scottsdale
Chevrolet Van
Citroen CX25GTi
VW "Pornikas"

UAZ 3152-01

VW Type1

VW Type3

VW T2 BUS

VAZ 2106

RAF 2203

Jaanimae

1966
1981
1984
1974
1975
1979
1984
1984
1978
1980
1980
1978
1978
1969
1949
1979
1984
1981
1984
1984
1970
1984
1974
1970
1984
1980
1983
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Naised

veo-buss

veo-buss
tsikkel

veo-buss
veo-buss

veo-buss

veo-buss

veo-buss

4.23
4.24
4.25
4.25
4.28
4.28
4.29
4.29
4.30
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37
4.39
4.40
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.50

52
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
78



90
52
34
360
600
23
19
60
75
41
91
29
84
18
37
74
11
107
26
12
93
10
14
47
54
57
95

Eva Kristjuhan
Janis Kaarits
Joel Zernask
Inari Muru
Indrek Sirk
Priit Peljo
Erika

Gerli Pedak Ramler

Kaire Kivari
Enno Latik

Priit Péhjakas
Lauri Niibo
DevilDeVille
llmar Kuusk
Marko Kupits
Evelin Dureiko
Anto Raudvali
Imre Tumm
Gunnar Teas
Heigo Siitsmann
Joosep Annast
llImar Tamm
Jesper Saron
Pekka Roovali
Keiu Ruus-Lepp
Argo Ellisson
Janek Lindau

Jaanimae

Saab 90

VAZ 2105

Ford Transit

Buick Electra

Fiat 600

BMW 518 e12

VW Polo

VAZ 2103

GAZ 24

Pontiac Firebird
Hanomag-Henschel F46KA
International V1600
Cadillac Series 75 LIMO
VW Polo

Alfa-Romeo Giulietta
KUBAN "mahtuniversaal”
MZMA 407

ZIL 157

Scania Vabis L36

Honda GL1000

BMW 728

M-B 220 W123

Ford Escort RS2000
PAZ 672M "mahtuniversaal”
VAZ 2103 + haagis MMZ
1Z-56

Saab 96

1985
1982
1980
1980
1971
1977
1982
1974
1978
1982
1973
1968
1978
1976
1980
1990
1957
1960
1967
1976
1981
1983
1971
1984
1974
1957
1975
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Naised

veo-buss

Naised
Naised
Naised

veo-buss
veo-buss

veo-buss

veo-buss
veo-buss
tsikkel

veo-buss
Naised
tsikkel

4.54
4.57
4.58
5.00
5.02
5.04
5.08
5.17
5.29
5.37
5.37
5.41
5.43
5.45
5.50
6.06
6.15
6.21
6.32
6.48
12.08
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
100
100
100
100



